
Career Connection Staff

Mindy Agin
mbagin@owu.edu

Assistant Director for 
Internships & 
Externships

Megan Ellis ’05
mrellis@owu.edu

Executive Director, 
Career Connection

Jill Hayes
jchayes@owu.edu
Career Connection 

Coordinator

Leigh Mascolino
lemascolin@owu.edu

Director of Career 
Development

Carolyn Lammert
ctlammer@owu.edu

Assistant Director - Career 
Catalyst Program, 

Economics & Business

Danielle Bailey
dmbailey@owu.edu 

Career Catalyst, STEM

Alumni in 
Residence

Mark Shipps ’70

Diana Roach ’72

Central Career 
Connection 

Staff

Specialized 
Departmental 

Career Catalysts

UNIVERSITY ADVANCEMENT

Hamilton-Williams 
Campus Center #324 

740-368-3152
careers@owu.edu

Newton Kimberly ’13
nskimberly@owu.edu

Career Catalyst, Careers in 
Social Impact

mailto:careers@owu.edu

